
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

September 2000  -  August  2001
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Total Year Ago % Change

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  311,832  294,350      5.9

Grand Total - Passengers  16,676,529  15,398,181      8.3 8,345,269 8,331,260

Passengers

Description

Total - Air Carrier
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     0.0
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Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional
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Total - Military

 15,245,128

 1,288,354
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 0
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 1,091,482
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     0.0

 7,627,989

 645,321

 71,959
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 253,102  234,149      8.1
 8,399  8,678 -    3.2

 261,501  242,827      7.7Total - Commercial 

Domestic Commercial

Domestic Commercial

Total - Commercial 

 8,142,281

 117,891

 8,151,575

 121,735

 14,975,232

 255,789

     8.8

-    6.3

 8,260,172  8,273,310

 16,293,856

 239,626

 16,533,482  15,231,021      8.6

Transborder Commercial
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Domestic
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 29,219
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Total - Mail

Total - Freight and Express

 10,403

 3,741

 18,816

 3,740

-    1.8
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Grand Total - Cargo  36,700  38,274 14,144 22,556 -    4.1

 36,678  38,248 14,119 22,559Domestic Cargo
 31  52

-    4.1
-   41.1 30 0

Total Year Ago % Change

TonnesCargo - 

Description

Transborder Cargo


